
GILLIAN

Product 

GILLIAN 

GILLIAN 

GILLIAN 

GILLIAN 

Code 

PL 10805 

PL 10805 

PL 10805 

PL 10805 

Power 

40W 

60W 

90W 

120W 

"CRl>70: Power Foctor >95, Dıive cuııent 350 mo-1050mo 

1 Visuaı Realisation 

Lumen Output ColorTemp. 

3760/ 3888 lm 3000K/ 4000K 

6258 / 6453 lm 3000K/ 4000K 

3000K/ 4000K 9477 / 9769 lm 

12636 / 13026 lm 3000K/ 4000K 


